
Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 AGLI' ELISA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 40 0 20 60

2 RAMONDA LIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 16 48

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 GARELLO MARTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 16 48

2 RIVOIRA ALICE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 20 44

3 ROSSATI SERENA A.S.D. G.S.G. REGALDI Novara 101 40 0 0 40

4 CORNAGLIA MARTINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 12 36

5 AGLI' GIULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 8 24

6 LIVIZORU NOEMI A.S.D. TT Torino 955 2 20 0 22

7 GIRAUDO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 6 0 12 18

8 SCUDIERI ESMERALDA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 16 0 0 16

9 EPIFANI GINEVRA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 0 16 0 16

10 BOSCARATO GIULIA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 0 12 0 12

11 KALEJ XHOENA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 8 8

12 SECIU IULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 4 0 0 4

13 AGLI' ELISA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 0 2 4

14 MAURINO NOEMI A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 3 3

15 RAMONDA LIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 1

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 DONETTI GINEVRA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 24 20 0 44

2 BERTOLINI CLAUDIA A.D. TT Genova 474 40 0 0 40

3 GARELLO MARTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 20 36

4 BIONAZ ANGELINE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 16 16 0 32

5 JAR ISABELLA MARIA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 32 0 0 32

6 ROSSATI SERENA A.S.D. G.S.G. REGALDI Novara 101 24 0 0 24
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SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 9

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 11

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 13



7 AGLI' GIULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 12 0 12 24

8 CAVALLERA CATERINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 8 24

9 MARKU MELISSA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 12 0 12 24

10 GIRAUDO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 8 24

11 RIVOIRA ALICE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 6 0 16 22

12 POTENZA ELENA A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 12 0 12

13 BOUGERRA JIHEN A.S.D. TT Torino 955 0 12 0 12

14 CORNAGLIA MARTINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 4 0 3 7

15 LIVIZORU NOEMI A.S.D. TT Torino 955 2 3 0 5

16 SCUDIERI ESMERALDA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 2 0 0 2

17 SECIU IULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 0 0 2

18 KALEJ  XHOENA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 2 2

19 MAURINO NOEMI A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 1

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 TOSELLO CAROLA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 16 48

2 DONETTI GINEVRA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 24 20 0 44

3 BERTOLINI CLAUDIA A.D. TT Genova 474 40 0 0 40

4 JAR ISABELLA MARIA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 24 0 0 24

5 BIONAZ ANGELINE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 4 16 0 20

6 ROSSO MADDALENA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 20 20

7 MARKU MELISSA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 6 0 12 18

8 CAVALLERA CATERINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 0 12 14

9 CURTAZ GISELE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 12 0 12

10 POTENZA ELENA A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 12 0 12

11 BOUGERRA JIHEN A.S.D. TT Torino 955 0 3 0 3

12 MANFREDI MICHELA Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 3 3

13 QIU LELE ELENA A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 2 0 0 2

14 GARRONE GIULIA Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 2 2

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 15

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 17



1 GIULIANO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 40 0 20 60

2 TOSELLO CAROLA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 12 36

3 CAPURRO OLIVIA A.D. TT Genova 474 32 0 0 32

4 PESENTI GAIA A.D. TT Genova 474 24 0 0 24

5 MOTTA LODOVICA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 20 0 20

6 ROSSO MADDALENA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 16 16

7 NOURELDIN GAIA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 16 0 16

8 CURTAZ GISELE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 12 0 12

9 BELTRAMO EVELYN A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 12 12

10 MASSARENTI GIULIA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 2 6 0 8

11 SERAFIN AGNESE A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 8 0 8

12 ROSSO VITTORIA MARIA A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 6 0 0 6

13 QIU LELE ELENA A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 4 0 0 4

14 GARRONE GIULIA Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 3 3

15 MANFREDI MICHELA Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 2 2

16 SPARTITI ILARIA A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 1 1

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 GIULIANO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 20 52

2 CERRUTI LAVINIA TT Don Bosco Varazze A.S.D. 3077 40 0 0 40

3 CAPURRO OLIVIA A.D. TT Genova 474 24 0 0 24

4 PESENTI GAIA A.D. TT Genova 474 24 0 0 24

5 MOTTA LODOVICA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 20 0 20

6 FIORENTINO CAMILLA A.D. TT Genova 474 16 0 0 16

7 ROSSO VITTORIA MARIA A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 16 0 0 16

8 PICCO MARTINA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 4 12 0 16

9 NOURELDIN GAIA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 16 0 16

10 BELTRAMO EVELYN A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 16 16

11 SPARTITI ILARIA A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 12 12

12 SERAFIN AGNESE A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 8 0 8

13 SCANO MIRIAM A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 6 0 0 6

14 MASSARENTI GIULIA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 0 6 0 6

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 19-21


